Blutspenden in 59590 bis zum 25.10.2024

Mo
Di
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr
Di
Fr
Mi
Fr

29.04.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

14.05.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

19.06.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.06.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

26.07.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.08.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.08.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.08.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

18.09.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.09.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

Geseke 59590 - Eringerfeld
Schulen Eringerfeld
Steinhauser Str. 8

Geseke 59590 - Stormede
Haus Nazareth
Kirchstr. 11

Geseke 59590 - Ménninghausen
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Am Rinkamp 1

Geseke 59590
Gymnasium Antonianum
Wichburgastr. 1

Geseke 59590 - Ehringhausen
Tragerverein Dorf-Z.I.E.G.E., e.V.
Hauptstr. 4

Geseke 59590
Kath. Pfarrheim St. Petri
Marktplatz 9

Geseke 59590 - Stormede
Haus Nazareth
Kirchstr. 11

Geseke 59590
Gymnasium Antonianum
Wichburgastr. 1

Geseke 59590 - Monninghausen
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Am Rinkamp 1

Geseke 59590 - Eringerfeld
Schulen Eringerfeld
Steinhauser Str. 8



Geseke 59590 - Ehringhausen

F r 25.10.2024 Tragerverein Dorf-Z.1.E.G.E., e.V.

17:00-20:00 Uhr Hauptstr. 4



